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Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

Title

Bone China Set- A

Bone China Set - A

Bone China- A

Bone China- A

Red Glassware- A

Spode Fine China- A
Ironstone China- A

Fine China Set - A

Noritake Ireland China Set- A
Assorted ChinaLot- A

China Coffee Set - A
Bavarian style Coffee Set- A
Spode Gothic - A

Royal Albert Mixed Lot- A
Fine ChinaSet - A

ChinaLot - A

Copeland Fine China- A
Royal Albert Lavender Rose- A
Royal Albert - A

Johnson Bros. Friendly Village- A
Spode - A

Shelley Bone China- A
Shelley Bone China- A
Shelley Bone China- A
Limoges- A

Limoges- A

Royal Doulton- Mixed Lot- A
Pressed Glass Set- A

Green Glass Decanters, glasses - A
Coloured Glass Decanters- A
Crystal And China- A
Etched Glass- A

Coin Callection -.A

13

Auction Closes: Fri, Nov 24 8:30pm ET

Lot

0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066

Title

Crystal And Glass- A
Depression Glass And China- A
Mixed ChinaLot- A

Spode and Minton And More! - A
Inuit Sculptures - A

Fine China Selection - A
KnifeLot- A

Blue Mountain Pottery Selection- A
Collectible Boyds Bears- A
Orphan Saucers- C

Bone China Place settings- C
Bone China Place settings- C
Bone China Place settings- C
Cups and Saucers- C

Bone China Sets- C

Spode And More!

Assorted China Pieces- C

Cups And Saucers-C

Cups And Saucers-C

Cups And Saucers-C

Cups And Saucers-C

Cups And Saucers-C

Coffee Mugs and Morel- C
Assorted Chinalot- C

Mugs And Cups And Saucers- -B
Cups And Saucers-C

Cups And Saucers-C

Cups And Saucers-C

Creation Pewter Set- B

Statue- B

Statue- B

Assorted China Lot - B

Royal Doulton Toby Jug, Two Pretenders- B



Lot

0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109

Title

Brass Collectables- B

Sevres- France A

Assorted ChinalLot - B
Waterman Boxed Sets- B
Jewellery Box And Figures- B
Unmarked Tea Set- B
GamelLot- A

Silver plate Cruets- A

Inuit Sculpture- B

Dark Glass Set- A

Assorted Chinalot - B

Cups and Saucers- B

Mugs And Cups And Saucers- B
Glassware And China- C
Hand Painted Glass Vases- C
Stereoscope And Cards - C
Clock, Camera And Model Ship- B
Rare Pottery- C

Floor TilesC

Royal Doulton C

Royal Doulton Figurine C
Royal Doulton Figurine C
FigurinesC

Figurines- C

FigurinesC

Cups And Saucers C

Cups And Saucers C

Cups And Saucers C

Cups And Saucers C

Green Silver Overlay C

Silver Overlay C

Royalty C

DollsA

Signed Acrylic On Canvas Abstract Painting A
Abstract Acrylic On Canvas A
Large Acrylic Abstract Art A
Pattern Cutting Board And Plagqued Picture A
Christmas China A

Coin Coallection A

Costume Jewelry A

ToysA

Star Trek Cards A

Coin Collections A
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Lot

0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
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Title

Coin And Card Coallections A
World Coin Collection A

Canadian Coins A

Albums C

Vintage Banks C

ChinaC

Roulette Game C

Crystal, Silver Overlay And CupsC
Silverplate Lot C

Silverplated Lot C

Costume Jewelry C

Horse BrassC

XBox 360 Games And Accessories C
Collector Plates C

Antique Limoge Bowl And Stand- A
Silverplated Tea Set C

GamelLot C

Dall C

Spode "Chelsea Garden"? Tea Set A
Spode "Chelsea Garden"? China A
Decor C

XBox 360 Games C

Art And Posters C

ToysC

DollsC

XBox Games B

Silverplated Tea Set C

Old ToysC

Accordion In Case C

Royal Doulton Images Courtship C
Decorative Plates C

Silverplated Egg Holder And Spoons C
800 Silver Fruit Set C

Crystal Decanters C

Figurine On Marble Base C

Star Wars Figurines C

Holly Hobby Collection C

Royal Doulton Christmas Plates C
Old Book Set And BallsC

Games And Comic Books C
Entertainment Cabinet C

Copper Molds C

Copper Molds C



Lot

0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

Ornate Brass Mirror With Porcelain Inserts C
Mirror And Print C

Royal Crown Derby ChinaC

Silver Dollars Post 1967 C

50 Cent Coins Post 1967 C

Coin Coallection C

Copper Nickel CoinsC

Queen Elizabeth 70th Anniversary Coin C
Coin CollectionsC

Coin Collection C

Coin Collections C

Bone And Wood Decorative Swords C
Metal Figurines C

Coin 1867 To 1982 C

Metal FiguresC

Stamp Collection C
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